










Exhibit 2 

2025 

INCOME Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep 2025 YTD 2024 YTD 2025 Budget 
Operating Income 

700 Water Revenue 

702 Non-Member Water 

703 Service Charge 

704 Water Charge 

710 Add Meter Revenue 

715 Add Unit Revenue 

717 Connection Fees 

720 Late Fees, Penalties 

722 BS CC Payment Fee 

725 Other Revenue• Other 

726 Member Other Revenue 

727 Non-Member Other Revenue 

735 Shareholder Assessment 

736 Assessment• Late Penalty 

990 Interest Revenue 

Total INCOME $ 

19,980 
40,322 

3,349 

1,023 

675 

21,833 

87,182 $ 

19,588 
43,020 

3,520 

930 

726 

20,881 
19 

88,685 $ 

18,697 
33,169 

3,771 $ 

1,216 

292 $ 

20,866 

78,012 $ 

21,710 
34,103 

3,375 

1,827 

289 

21,396 
213 

82,913 $ 

18,316 
33,168 

4,415 

867 

1,000 

19,446 

77,212 $ 

19,770 
42,287 

3,601 $ 

2,093 

458 $ 

19,598 

87,806 $ 

19,797 
42,547 

3,664 

644 

632 

20,342 
53 

87,678 $ 

20,061 $ 
50,906 $ 

3,863 

577 

24 

20,757 $ 
$ 

96,188 $ 

$ 
$ 

19,500 $ 
45,075 $ 

$ 
3,872 $ 

$ 
1,585 $ 

$ 
$ 

(11) $ 
$ 

22,050 $ 
119 $ 

$ 

92,189 $ 

$ 
$ 

177,420 $ 

364,596 $ 

$ 
33,431 $ 

$ 
10,761 $ 

$ 

$ 

4,084 $ 

$ 
187,170 $ 

404 $ 

$ 

777,866 $ 

150,423 $ 

$ 

100,829 $ 

221,846 $ 

258 $ 

28,119 $ 

222,805 $ 

6,022 $ 

$ 

175 $ 

6,735 $ 

$ 

172,273 $ 

$ 

$ 

909,488 $ 

157,945 

173,976 
368,248 

3,818 
37,237 

222,805 
9,147 

1,858 
7,802 

247,716 

1,230,553 

EXPENSES Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep 2025 YTD 2024 YTD 2025 Budget 

810 Operator Salaries 

820 Parts, Supplies, Tools 

830 Repairs & Maintenance 

840 USAS 

850 WMWD 

860 Pumping• Electricity 

870 laboratory Fees 

880 Chlorine 

881 Outside Services 

902 Accounting 

904 Administrative Salaries 

906 Auto, Truck Expenses 

907 Fuel 

908 Bank Service Charges 

909 Cashier Over/Short 

910 Depreciation Expense 

912 Dues and Subscriptions 

913 Vechide Maint and Repairs 

914 Square Merch Fee 

915 Computer Fees and Services 

925 Engineering 

930 Employee Benefits 

932 Equipment Rental 

935 Insurance Auto 

936 Workers Comp 

937 Vision 

938 Liability 

939 Health 

940 Dental 

941 D&O, EPI 

942 Licenses, Permits, Fees 

943 Meals & Entertainment 

944 Office Expense 

946 Payroll Processing Fee 

947 Outside Services - General 

948 Payroll Taxes 

950 Postage, Delivery 

952 Telephone 

956 Uniforms 

958 Utilities 

959 Professional Fees 

961 Legal Services 

962 Attorney Settlment 

996 State Income Tax 

749 Property Tax 

Total EXPENSES $ 

11,023 
1,696 

19 $ 

14,278 $ 
16,873 $ 

$ 

$ 

5,745 $ 

325 $ 
9,599 $ 

448 
490 

2,379 

2,689 

750 

1,323 $ 

6 $ 

2,883 

18,766 
70 
92 $ 

809 $ 

1,487 $ 

$ 

2,968 $ 

$ 

184 $ 

368 

95,269 $ 

11,094 
933 

15 $ 
15,188 $ 
5,880 
2,425 
1,128 
5,710 $ 

325 $ 
9,207 $ 

$ 

811 $ 

466 $ 

985 
56 

3,005 

778 

1,283 $ 

21 $ 

107 
(684) 

35 
1,469 $ 
1,275 $ 

750 $ 

2,228 $ 
705 $ 

451 $ 

$ 

$ 

298 
936 $ 

66,880 $ 

9,231 $ 

459 $ 

$ 
4 $ 

13,718 $ 
$ 

$ 

7,190 
325 

9,447 
380 

6 S 
454 $ 

53S $ 
42 $ 

9,205 

2,250 $ 

1,221 
21 

107 

266 
l,27S 
1,000 
1,519 $ 

502 $ 

168 $ 

449 
3S 

199 

60,010 $ 

ll,007 $ 
683 $ 

1,554 
$ 

14,863 $ 

10,658 $ 
3,389 $ 

s 

12,560 $ 

325 $ 

9,714 $ 

430 $ 
402 $ 

10 
23 

2,687 

1,830 

1,312 
42 

725 

1,540 
1,293 

2,643 $ 
604 
436 

493 

79,231 $ 

18,719 
3,491 

15 
13,737 
5,923 

477 
1,068 
3,920 
7,452 

14,122 

Sl5 
401 

10 

2,602 

750 
2,015 

2,069 

60 

2,080 
1,976 

2,628 

353 

162 

398 

6,041 

90,986 $ 

13,387 $ 
465 $ 

2,026 $ 

11 $ 
17,492 $ 

6,028 $ 
$ 

s 

10,560 $ 

2,825 $ 
9,065 $ 

$ 
474 $ 
435 $ 

10 $ 
33 $ 

2,772 

268 
9,820 
1,434 $ 

21 $ 

2,069 

s 

$ 
143 $ 

1,339 $ 
3,075 $ 
1,749 $ 
1,334 $ 

168 $ 
s 

183 $ 

(1,917) $ 

85,270 $ 

12,576 $ 
8,379 $ 

959 
13 $ 

lS,472 $ 

7,078 $ 

985 $ 
1,173 

43,632 
S,125 
8,522 
2,107 

915 
425 

10 
207 

2,675 

1,354 
21 

2,069 

1,040 
325 

2,432 $ 

1,456 $ 
1,550 $ 
1,614 $ 

Sl9 $ 
395 $ 
175 
379 $ 

(2,700) $ 

3,330 

124,214 $ 

10,638 
673 

22 $ 
21,S42 $ 

6,377 
1,877 $ 

s 

13,070 $ 
925 $ 

8,833 $ 

408 $ 
458 $ 

792 
389 

$ 
2,716 $ 

1,220 $ 
21 $ 

2,069 

10,396 

2,072 $ 

1,533 $ 

2,152 $ 

1,490 $ 
1,056 

374 

293 

36,833 

128,229 $ 

11,446 $ 

2,014 $ 

s 

28 $ 
21,309 $ 

$ 
548 $ 

876 $ 

16,045 $ 
325 $ 

9,047 $ 

$ 

495 $ 
404 $ 

$ 
$ 

190 $ 
$ 

39 $ 

2,450 $ 
$ 
$ 

268 $ 
$ 

1,319 $ 
21 $ 

$ 
$ 

$ 
$ 

127 $ 
$ 

538 $ 
1,533 $ 

870 $ 
1,568 $ 

s 

349 $ 

190 $ 
s 

s 

(900) $ 

$ 

s

$ 

71,096 $ 

109,120 $ 
18,793 $ 
4,539 $ 

133 $ 

147,598 $ 

58,818 $ 

9,703 $ 

4,244 $ 
118,432 $ 
17,952 $ 
87,557 $ 
2,487 $ 
4,503 $ 
3,935 $ 

$ 
$ 

4,921 $ 
750 $ 
39 $ 

30,802 $ 

$ 

$ 
6,894 $ 

11,835 $ 

10,466 $ 

174 $ 
$ 

il,992 $ 
' 107 $ 
28,479 $ 

1,297 $ 

452 $ 

ll,349 $ 

13,167 $ 

9,397 S 
18,406 $ 

4,720 $ 

2,878 $ 
814 $ 

1,915 $ 
298 $ 

32,849 $ 

$ 

9,371 $ 
$ 

801,186 $ 

106,911 $ 
80,646 $ 
34,533 $ 

19S $ 

146,760 $ 

s 

19,048 $ 

13,844 $ 

92,964 $ 

4,175 $ 

98,502 $ 

432 $ 

9,106 $ 

1,434 $ 

$ 

s 

6,750 $ 
l,7SO $ 

s 

24,272 $ 

$ 

$ 
9,481 $ 

7,215 $ 
12,812 $ 

258 $ 

10,890 $ 

35,762 $ 

2,248 $ 

12,463 $ 

1,152 $ 

1,394 $ 

27,862 $ 

10,935 $ 

13,207 $ 
5,018 $ 

2,831 $ 

$ 

62,815 $ 

4,495 $ 

11,194 $ 

s 

$ 
s 

873,357 $ 

142,541 
12,50S 
34,799 

263 
225,348 

19,185 
12,844 

134,287 
5,475 

129,679 
1,464 

10,650 
2,435 

6,780 

33,293 

(520) 
9,597 

14,078 
17,453 

334 

46,574 
9,203 

24,668 
1,187 
1,179 

24,092 
14,769 

17,707 
7,157 
3,6S3 

(S7) 
77,278 

29,078 

1,068,979 

Net Income $ (8,086) $ 21,805 $ 18,002 $ 3,682 $ (13,774) $ 2,536 $ (36,536) $ (32,041) $ 21,093 $ (23,319) $ 36,130 $ 161,575 

Cash Reserves {In Bank) 388,652 $ 420,832 $ 435,524 $ 457,598 $ 420,527 $ 413,428 $ 388,665 $ 448,615 $ 370,405 146,399 





. # Days 
Prior End . 

A ts 
Started 

m cc 
Read Read 

C I 
Reads 

ye e 

Closing 

Totals 

12/27 1/29 33 639 1/27 $ 100,277.92 

1/29 2/27 29 639 2/24 $ 87,308.24 

2/28 3/28 30 639 3/26 $ 103,536.09 

3/29 4/29 30 639 4/24 $ 74,730.31 

4/30 5/29 29 642 5/27 $ 81,145.47 

5/30 6/30 30 683 6/26 $ 102,165.23 

7/1 7/31 31 658 7/28 $ 102,902.57 

8/1 8/29 28 639 8/26 $ 99,181.63 

8/30 9/30 31 640 8/24 $ 90,365.28 

$ Received 

$ 94,566.25 

$ 95,470.90 

$ 86,679.65 

$ 89,140.64 

$ 83,345.70 

$ 96,520.88 

$ 95,462.92 

$ 98,697.26 

2025 

Meter Reads and Payment Data 

Difference QB Rcv'd 

$ 5,711.67 $ 95,937.05 

$ (8,162.66) $ 96,215.21 

$ 16,856.44 $ 86,697.78 

$ (14,410.33) $ 89,807.52 

$ (2,200.23) $83,016.58 

$ 5,644.35 $ 96,520.88 

$ 7,439.65 $ 95,462.92 

$ (3,468.90) $ 102,650.53 

Postage 

$ 441.77 

$ 476.69 

$ 458.74 

$ 458.74 

$ 444.69 

$ 463.13 

$ 454.39 

$ 455.13 

Pieces 
8.11 S t 

Sent 
• s en 

636 1/29/2025 

667 2/27/2025 

656 3/31/2025 

656 4/30/2025 

630 5/30/2025 

643 6/30/2025 

640 7/31/2025 

641 8/29/2025 

E-Bills
Total 

Penalties 
Sent

Applied 

0 $ 1,022.83 

113 $ 948.56 

57 $ 525.00 

56 $ 1,827.42 

59 $ 1,140.00 

49 $ 905.06 

36 $ 643.81 

58 $ 576.96 

Accts Past 

Due 30-60 

Days 

$ 10,116.69 

$ 669.13 

$ 1,723.03 

$ 1,648.33 

$ 6,067.91 

$ 5,887.15 

$ 8,924.61 

$ 12,406.04 

Accts Past 
A t P t 

Due >60 
smn as 

Days 
Due 

$ 6,687.42 $ 75,931.08 

$ 683.37 $ 77,588.00 

$ 1,252.03 $ 78,618.12 

$ 266.02 $ 76,259.32 

$ 303.28 $ 74,626.67 

$ 1,051.09 $ 75,117.02 

$ 2,838.74 $ 78,047.19 

$ 415.06 $ 78,869.07 


